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BARBER· M24 0117487 

MODEL 70ll M24 
BOLT ACTION CENTERARE RIFLE 
24" BARREL 7.62 NATO --= 

DOCUMENT ENVELDPE ASSEllBLY: 
- INSTUCTION BOOI 
- PRODUCT OWNER'S CARO 
- SAFETY BOOK LET 

46 FORM 1444 
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0 

0 

ORDER NO. 25716 
BARREL LENGTH 24" 
CAPACITY 6 

E6790445 

0 

BARBER. M24 M~+Q0117526 



BARBER- M24 0117488 

ORDER 25716 
MODEL 700,, M24 

UPC 

ORDER 25716 
MODEL 700,, M24 

UPC 

1111111111111111111111111111111111 
E6790445 
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BARBER· M24 0117489 M-24 

GUN SERIAL# t!'/.QJ9 oYlf--J' 

OP# OPERATION NAME 

575 & ASSEMBLE ACTION 
580 AND STOCK 

600 PROOF 

607 CHECK HEADSPACE 

610 DIS-ASSEMBLE GUN 

612 MAGNAFLUX BBL ACTION 
MAGNAFLUX BOLT 

615 ROLLMARK CALIBER 

617 DRILL AND TAP 
SIGHT HOLES 

620 APPLY COATINGS 
(BARREL ACTION) 

(BOLT) 

625 FINAL ASSEMBLY 

A) CLEAN INSIDE OF 

BOLT ASSEMBLY 

B) INSPECT REAR FIRING 

PIN HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

IN BOLT HEAD 

C) INSPECT EJECTOR 

HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

D) OIL FIRING PIN ASSEMBLY 

E) ADJUST TRIGGER PULL 

TO MIN. SETTING AND 

STAKE 
12.so LBS+/- .s LBS j 
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READINGS 

CONTRACT# 

DATE INITIAL 

1-11-02. &I 
/-1?-o-;l A~ 

/-/17~o;z_ /----; 
)-0--cZ- dt, 

.//£ 
//z/L /~·~ 

I/? 1/oz ~ fS'LA~~· 

I i~~ ~ 
J-I-~ ru 

v '.L. 

/ 

/ ~· 

! 

~· ".:..• . ·· .. 

·~/oz £0 

BARBER. M24M~+Qoa11s2s 



OP# CDUBAll1~490 READINGS DATE INITIAL 

625 
I 2 LBS MIN I 

F) SAFETY ON FORCE 10 LBS MAX 'SSO ~Joo :'.)'100 1/,=i7)6J.. ,.D:() 
CONT. ( I 

G) SAFETY OFF FORCE I 2 LBS MIN I '11Ql2 ~,)() ~5'0 1luL1 I P-1/ 
( 

H) TRIGGER PULL TEST 
I 

AND RETAINABILITY 

I) FIRING PIN INDENT I .020 MIN I d,'~ ,o, "> , Od <;"" i Od.'J ild-~6) fl// 
{ I l 

IJ) ASSEMBLE STOCK l-..JSoJ. 
/? . 

t:-L-u 
I 

I I K) ASSEMBLE SWIVEL 

STUDS '~51-t:& ftv1 

L) ATTACH FRONT AND 
:J 11?/t:,.;.... 11? \ REAR SIGHT ASSY'S /, 1/0 

I 

M) IRON SIGHT 
l:;t/ Q-;;1 ;}- £t--v ALIGNMENT 
II / 

N) DETACH FRONT AND 
REAR SIGHTS AND PLACE 
IN NUMBERED CONTAINER ;1/1f/o.:!J zt?v-J 

/ / 
GALLERY TEST AND 

/~ 640 TARGET PASS FAIL ;~g-()~ 

A) MALFUNCTIONS PASS FAIL ;~~-7 i -()~ ~ 
8) PIERCED PRIMERS PASS FAIL f-cl8vK, .£ 

645 INSPECT FOR LIVE AMMO /-;<g-o: Fl 
655 FINAL INSPECTION 

A)HEADSPACE J~]/-()(J PvJ 
+/- .5 LBS 

MIN 2.50 LBS <:?vi d_// ~t;.s d /~c;(S'o j -::3 . .J-D ( 
c- - i B) TRIGGER PULL MAX 4.0 LBS ~1./ J• -- ---=-=--~ 

Cl FUNCTION v-.f1-o J- P--1./ 

660 PACK c~t7 ,t};Jl-
I 
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I 
l -

BARBER· M24 0117491 

AVERAGE PULL FORCE BETWEEN 
INITIAL & CYCLE TESTS 
2.so~+ .so~ 

J.oof+ .75~ 
4.00(~).00# 

LPULL "'' trl. 

iJ?ULL lf 2 

tpULL :ii 3 

t?ULL ~4 

PULL #5 

TOTP..L 

\ 
2. 5 0 # 
INITIAL 

l 3,00# I Ir:;ITIAL 

I ):0~- l 
I 

I I ..., l . 
)i _.cJ..Q -

~~te__·i·I ,<I '"") 1,'•. ),')b , r'. 

I ."-i.] q ·;1·/1 ,, . 

" l r1.1~ ' 

2.50~ AFTER 
5 0 CYCLES 

3.ooi; AFTER 
20 CYCLES 

3(~~ 

') ,")c:; :>. 

') y ),Y 

~/·::..·~/ 

"S1'S~ 

I /. l.olo 

4.00# P..FTER 
20 CYCLES 

! ; 

SERIAL .NO. L&2ftlyy;y:-
DATS ;)'J't)o,;.. 

., . I 
TESTER ....,JJ~. _,1/_. ----

FIN.J\L TE ST & 

TO RESET 2.50~ COMMSNTS 

MIN. S::TTING, 

NO AVG. Of 5 

READINGS ACCEPT-

ABLE LESS THA~ 2~ 

' 

-· 

COMMENTS 
---

I 
'. 

t. !! · 1 . " 
PE SET TO 4 # FOP. 
TARGET & ACC Y 

MAX SE:TTING 

I 

'):~a 01 rJ. 
L-~ _ ____.::._____u_w..-~_!._---'---'~·~oo ___ -'--~'------~..,._~c---~-'-'-1 w~· -~~~-

Y16$ 11. ~) . 
.:S~2-J_J~~-l-~~Y~-~mL_~__:~~~~~~-,-T-_..Jy~,~Li1--~~---­

' .. ~ / ,.-. ; :-, .. ...._; . 

;Jo.I) 

:-:\. 0.) 

;;J /,/G ---

lj,d_ 3 ----·-
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BARBER· M24 0117492 

SERIAL NUMBER: E6790445. 
TARGET NUMBER: 1 
FILE DATE: 01/28/2002 
FILE TIME: 02:21 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.173 
0.071 
0.187 
1.152 
1.897 
1.900 
0.388 
1.164 
0.781 

1 
3 
5 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# X 
1: -0.232 
2: -0.210 
3: -0.297 
4: 0.748 
5: 0. 855 
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y 
0.476 
0.008 

-0.400 
1.083 

-0.814 

5 6 

BARBER . M24 M~+Q~~ 17 531 



BARBER· M24 0117493 

SERIAL NUMBER: E6790445. 
TARGET NUMBER: 2 
FILE DATE: 01/28/2002 
FILE TIME: 02:21 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.211 
0.077 
0.224 
0.818 
1. 269 
1. 510 
0.107 
0.812 
0.566 

1 
5 
5 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# X 
1: -0.246 
2: 0.285 
3: 0 .182 
4: 0. 2 62 
5: 0.572 
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y 
0.748 
0.695 

-0.026 
-0.513 
-0.521 

5 6 

BARBER . M24 M~+Q~117 532 


